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Lighting Contractors

HVAC Contractors

 Company Phone Email

A&M Electric LLC (915) 867-1341 stephen.barker24@gmail.com

Alternative Electrical (915) 329-1834 svsman9@outlook.com

Barrco Construction Inc. (915) 241-0046 enriquebarrera@gmail.com

Batteries Plus Bulbs (915) 881-0744 bp442@batteriesplus.net

Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance (915) 888-1777 lorenzo@bellalunaengineering.net

Binkley Electrical (915) 543-9393 rbenterprise1@aol.com

Blu Contractor (469) 815-8305 oscarmosto@blucontractor.com

BMV Media LLC (915) 201-5020 sales@bmvmediasigns.com

Caldwell Electrical (915) 593-4966 tim.d@caldwellelectrical.com

Desert Lighting (915) 248-7639 desertlightingep@gmail.com

Eco-Worx (915) 633-1411 peter.reyes@ecoworxinc.com

Electri-Tech Systems LLC (915) 253-0265 mike@electritech-elp.com

EnergyWorks (915) 532-2300 save@energyworksusa.com

Facility Solutions Group (915) 307-3386 jerrod.kew@fsgi.com

FDS Electrical Contractor (915) 202-8292 fds96@hotmail.com

Garden Grove Nutrients & Lighting (915) 412-2466 dugis1978@yahoo.com

Green Tree Lighting & Supply (915) 355-3389 greentreejkiser@att.net

GreenBulb Solutions (915) 861-2398 greenbulbsolutions@gmail.com

Jax Electrical Contractors LLC (915) 274-8719 felipebarocio3@yahoo.com

Jaz Electric (915) 539-3887 razatjaz@gmail.com

L.B.G. Enterprises (915) 842-0844 LBGsusie@elp.rr.com

Levior Energy (210) 490-5555 pgama@leviorenergy.com

Longhorn Electrical Services (915) 771-0488 eric@longhornelectrical.com

Power Solutions Electric (915) 252-0571 robertsoto@powersolutionsep.com

Saldivar Electric Inc. (915) 778-7085 saldivarelectric@yahoo.com

Sign Design (720) 365-1740 signs@isigndesign.com

Smart Solutions (210) 628-9024 satxsmartsolutions@gmail.com

Soledion LLC (915) 422-9785 rperter@soledion.com

Sun City Electric (915) 591-0910 lnavarro@suncityelectricinc.com

WLS Lighting Systems (817) 891-0861 bscogons@wlslighting.com

 Company Phone Email

Anchor Air (915) 383-9664 nieto@anchorairelp.com

AR Heating & Cooling (915) 731-9881 arheating051@gmail.com

Barrett Airworks (915) 533-8607 jared@airconditioningelpaso.com

Delta T Heating & Cooling (915) 255-9653 deltatheatingandcooling14@gmail.com

Diaz Services (915) 822-0039 inquiry@diazservicesep.com

Dynamic Heating & Cooling Refrigeration (915) 751-9803 dynamicheatcool@sbcglobal.net

EP Mechanical Technologies (915) 544-1550 jzubiate@epmechtech.com

Expert HVAC & Refrigeration (915) 598-1732 expertrefrigeration@yahoo.com

GAP Air Conditioning & Heating (915) 355-8098 gtz11832@yahoo.com

Gonzalez Heating & Cooling (915) 345-1282 contact@gonzalezair.com

Gray Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. (915) 544-1566 service@grayrefrigeration.com



 Company Phone Email

Kings Aire (915) 592-2997 asierraloya@kingsaire.com

Perfect Weather (915) 921-9677 smmetal@gmail.com

Raven Heating & Cooling (915) 307-4603 raveneptx@yahoo.com

Refrigeration Express (915) 308-3750 service@refrigerationexpress.com

Sharp Mechanical (915) 383-9664 sharp@aremacias.com

Sunshine Heating & Air Conditioning (915) 760-5511 sunshinejoe3300@yahoo.com

Total Air Services (915) 585-0909 totalairsales@gmail.com

Trane U.S. Inc. (915) 593-3484 rescudero@trane.com

Roofing Contractors

 Company Phone Email

Diaz Services (915) 822-0039 inquiry@diazservicesep.com

Done Right Roofing (915) 412-0525 mannyramirez0309@gmail.com

Dynamic Heating & Cooling Refrigeration (915) 751-9803 dynamicheatcool@sbcglobal.net

EnergyWorks (915) 532-2300 save@energyworksusa.com

Legacy Construction (915) 540-6448 matt.emiliano@gmail.com

Morval Construction (915) 309-9280 morvalusa@gmail.com

Perfect Weather (915) 921-9677 smmetal@gmail.com


